
FILLES GARCONS
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FILLES
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Interclub TC Equipe1 Interclub TC Equipe1
LE BOUSCAT LE BOUSCAT

11 NOVEMBRE  2014 11 NOVEMBRE  2014
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

10x50 NL

100 Dos

200 Dos

100 Brasse

200 Brasse

100 NL

400 NL

4x200 NL

200 Dos

100 Dos

200 Brasse

100 Brasse

400 NL

100 NL

200 PAP

100 PAP

LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) R1
KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) R1
PASQUIER Danielle (938508) R1
POISSON Aurore (1327929) R1
SOULOUMIAC Julie (1416069) R1
BONNET Anna-Gael (2029865) R1
HENNEQUIN Elise (1513382) R1
LAUNAY Océane (1648007) R1
POISSON Mélodie (1472771) R1
HENNEQUIN Anaïs (1512499) R1

LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) R1
MORISSET Clément (734285) R1
MORGAVI Romain (806945) R1
LUCQ Théo (1416044) R1
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) R1
DUPONT Maxime (1487918) R1
LATOURNERIE Romain (1416037)
R1
DELGADO Quentin (1819879) R1
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) R1
CIRES Thibaut (1515911) R1

BONNET Anna-Gael (2029865) 

DELGADO Quentin (1819879) 

HENNEQUIN Anaïs (1512499) 

LUCQ Théo (1416044) 

POISSON Mélodie (1472771) 

DUPONT Maxime (1487918) 

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) R1
LAUNAY Océane (1648007) R1
HENNEQUIN Anaïs (1512499) R1
LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) R1

LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) R1
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) R1
DUPONT Maxime (1487918) R1
LUCQ Théo (1416044) R1

HENNEQUIN Elise (1513382) 

MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 

SOULOUMIAC Julie (1416069) 

MORGAVI Romain (806945) 

LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) 

MORISSET Clément (734285) 

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) 

05:44:00
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05:44:00
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05:20:00
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05:20:00
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05:20:00
05:20:00
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01:30:00

03:15:00

01:51:72

03:06:25

01:23:79

05:40:64

10:56:74

10:56:74
10:56:74
10:56:74

09:55:20

09:55:20
09:55:20
09:55:20

03:20:00

01:35:25

03:24:20

01:29:58

05:25:73

01:00:03

02:45:00



FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

Interclub TC Equipe1 Interclub TC Equipe1
LE BOUSCAT LE BOUSCAT

11 NOVEMBRE  2014 11 NOVEMBRE  2014
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

100 PAP

200 PAP

100 4N

200 4N

4x100 NL

100 PAP

200 4N

100 4N

4x100 4N

LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 

LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) 

PASQUIER Danielle (938508) 

LATOURNERIE Romain (1416037) 

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) R1
LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) R1
POISSON Aurore (1327929) R1
BONNET Anna-Gael (2029865) R1

LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) R1
MORISSET Clément (734285) R1
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) R1
LUCQ Théo (1416044) R1

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 

POISSON Aurore (1327929) 

PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 

LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) R1
SOULOUMIAC Julie (1416069) R1
KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) R1
LAUNAY Océane (1648007) R1

DELGADO Quentin (1819879) R1
LUCQ Théo (1416044) R1
LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) R1
MORISSET Clément (734285) R1

01:30:14

02:43:60

01:36:03

02:56:78

04:47:38

04:47:38
04:47:38
04:47:38

04:37:94

04:37:94
04:37:94
04:37:94

01:30:35

02:56:06

01:33:51

05:24:33
05:24:33
05:24:33

05:24:33

05:05:00
05:05:00
05:05:00

05:05:00


